3 Port Direct Operated Solenoid Valve
Rubber Seal
Series SY100
Specifications
Fluid
Ambient and fluid temperature (°C)
Response time (ms) (1)
Max. operating frequency (Hz)

!1 o u t
i q y e r w
How to Order Connector Assembly
For DC: SY100 30 4A
For 200 VAC: SY100 30 2A
For other voltages of AC: SY100 30 3A
SY100 30 A Lead wire length
Nil
6
10
15
20
25
30
50
300 mm
600 mm
1000 mm
1500 mm
2000 mm
2500 mm
3000 mm
5000 mm
For 100 VAC: SY100 30 1A
!0
(A)
2
3
 (R)
Without lead wire:
(With connector and
 2 pcs. of socket)
4-3-7
Series SY100